@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

To MC 5M peaaiag katnyopiag TTAUGTIKO KpUOU vepPoU €ival O TTI0 EUEAIKTOG
TUVEPYATNG VIO ATTAITNTIKOUG TTEAATEG OTOUG TOMEIG TNG YEWPYIAG, TNG
Biopnxaviag, Twv KOTAOKEUWY Kal TNG autokivnToRiopnxaviag. Karadépape
va guvOUACOUpE £va aEETTEPATTO ETTITTESO TOTO OTN YETOKIVNAN 00O Kal
aTnNV EUKOAIQ XPrONG PE ATUVAYWVIATN AvToXH, EUKOAIO TNV ETTITKEUN Kal
eueAigia aroBrikeuang.

*  Avrhia NA5.2 pe 3 kepapika éuBoAa kai 60°C Beppokpaaia 10080u.

*  ZKANPOG kal avOekTIKOG axedIaapog pe 30 XIMOOTA aTOAAL

*  BéATioTn amoBnkeuan kai petadopd pe avadimmhoupevn Aapr kai
€UKOAQ gnueia avuywang.

* YynAR KivnTIKOTNTA PE HEYAAOUG TPOXOUG TTIOW KaI UTTPOaTIVO
TEPITTPED/VO pE PpEvo.

*  EUkoAn péaBaon atnv avtAia, oxedlagpdg yia eUKOAO service.

*  XUaTtnua Ergo yia eUkoAn oUvdean e€apTnudTwy.

*  Mortép 1450rpm TexvoAoyiag SilentPower = xapunAd emrireda BopuBou.

*  PuBuian pong vepoU (ae GUYKEKPIPEVA JOVTEAQ.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Included accessories Ref. no. . 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required 2003550 EU  XT 420350 400/3/50 EU
SYSTHMA SYNAESHS ERGO

l B ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 J J J
o0

High Pressure Male Coupling

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1

High Pressure Female Coupling

) HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 L L L

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1 L
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Included accessories Ref. no. - 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0 .
L]

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 101405770 1 J

o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL. 301001100 1
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 301001101 1
MIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ
ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 L L L
AOMXH TORNADO
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 J
L4
AOIXH FLEXOPOWER
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 o o
’
NOIMXH TURBOHAMMER
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 106403002 1 O
'(I)'éJ5F\Z)BOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 106402292 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 446403003 1

‘V TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1

TORNADO AKPO®YzI0O ME XPQMATIKH ENAEI=H

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Included accessories Ref. no. . 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1 . .
o " NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 .
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1
® Standard equipment
MC MC MG
. Min.  5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
Included accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT400/3/50 ~ Su-220 1180
EU EU
SYZTHMA ZYNAEZHE ERGO

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 J J J
o0

High Pressure Male Coupling

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1

High Pressure Female Coupling

a/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 U . .

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NIEZHZ, DN6
O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0
L
NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050

: 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU

Included accessories Ref. no.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 101405770 1 ) o

o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL. 301001100 1 o
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 301001101 1
MNIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 J J J
NOMXH TORNADO
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 L L L
¢
NOIXH FLEXOPOWER
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0
’
AOIXH TURBOHAMMER
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 446403002 1
ggs%BOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 106402292 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 106403003 1 O

‘V TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1

TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPOQMATIKH ENAEI=H

"" NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1

@

o { NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 J J

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC MC
. Min.  5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
Included accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 %6?3?/%’3 Ef?
EU EU
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1 .
® Standard equipment
MC MC MG
. Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130
Included accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT400/3/50 o201 %00
EU EU

ZYZITHMA ZYNAEZHZ ERGO
l b ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 (] (] (]
Q0
High Pressure Male Coupling

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1

High Pressure Female Coupling

a/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 . . [

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NIEZHZ, DN6
O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1 U

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0
L

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 101405770 1 .
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE

o COUPL. 301001100 1

ONilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Included accessories Ref. no. f 5M-200/1000
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL. 301001101 1 .
MIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 (] (] (]
ANOI’XH TORNADO
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 . .
¢
AOIMXH FLEXOPOWER
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 (]
’
AOIMXH TURBOHAMMER
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 106403002 1
'(IJ'%JEIE)BOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 106402292 0 .
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 106403003 1
‘r TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1
TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPQMATIKH ENAEI=H
o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1
o '® NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 .
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1 . .

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

® Standard equipment

MC
Min. 5M-200/1000
required  XT 400/3/50
EU

Included accessories Ref. no.

ZYZTHMA ZYNAEZHZ ERGO
l u ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 (]
Q0
High Pressure Male Coupling

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1

High Pressure Female Coupling

a/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 o

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1

AAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN6
O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0 L
L

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NMIEZHZ, DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL. 101405770 1
o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL. 301001100 1
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL. 301001101 1

MNIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Included accessories

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

AOIXH TORNADO

./

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE
L 4

NOI'XH FLEXOPOWER
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
AOIMXH TURBOHAMMER
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0550
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500

r

" TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050

TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPOMATIKH ENAEI=H

o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY
NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW

%
@

o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

MC
Min. 5M-200/1000
Ref. no. required ~ XT 400/3/50
EU
106403122 1 °
106403010 1
106408227 0 ®
106403002 1
106402292 0
106403003 1 °
301001108 1
101119738 1
101119741 1 ¢
101119742 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

AOXEIO AMOPPYTIANTIKOY (L)
TPI®AZIKO (3 PH)

ANEMH

Robust steel chassis and frame
MEIAAOI TPOXOI KAl ANETH AABH
XEIPO®PENO

PY©MIZOMENH XEIPOAABH
AMNOBGHKEYZH AOIMXHZ KAI MIZTOAIOY
AMNOBHKEYZH HAEKTP. KAAQAIOY
AYTOMATO START/STOP
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

NAS5 - 3 ceramic piston pump

2 x detergent injector

PYOMIZH POHZ

1 x detergent injector

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

AOXEIO AMNOPPYTIANTIKOY (L)
TPI®AZIKO (3 PH)

ANEMH

Robust steel chassis and frame
MEFAAOI TPOXOI KAl ANETH AABH
XEIPO®PENO

PY®MIZOMENH XEIPOAABH
AMNOBGHKEYZH AOIMXHZ KAI MIZTOAIOY
AMNOBGHKEYZH HAEKTP. KAAQAIOY
AYTOMATO START/STOP
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

NAS5 - 3 ceramic piston pump

2 x detergent injector

PYOMIZH POHZ

1 x detergent injector

©Nilfisk’

MC 5M-180/840 MC 5M-180/840 XT ~ MC 5M-200/1050

400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU
107146705 107146708 107146711

.

° ° °
.

. . .
° o .

°
° ° .
° ° °
° . °
. . .
° o °
. ) °

MC 5M-200/1050 MC 5M-200/1050 MC 5M-220/1130

FA 400/3/50 EU XT 400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU
107146714 107146716 107146718
° o °
. ) °
°
° ° °
° ° °
° . .

° o °
. ) °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °
° . .

o °
. ) °
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

AOXEIO AMOPPYTIANTIKOY (L)
TPI®AZIKO (3 PH)

ANEMH

Robust steel chassis and frame
MEIAAOI TPOXOI KAl ANETH AABH
XEIPO®PENO

PY©MIZOMENH XEIPOAABH
AMNOBGHKEYZH AOIMXHZ KAI MIZTOAIOY
AMNOBHKEYZH HAEKTP. KAAQAIOY
AYTOMATO START/STOP
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

NAS5 - 3 ceramic piston pump

2 x detergent injector

PYOMIZH POHZ

1 x detergent injector

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

AOXEIO AMNOPPYTIANTIKOY (L)
TPI®AZIKO (3 PH)

ANEMH

Robust steel chassis and frame
MEFAAOI TPOXOI KAl ANETH AABH
XEIPO®PENO

PY®MIZOMENH XEIPOAABH
AMNOBGHKEYZH AOIMXHZ KAI MIZTOAIOY
AMNOBGHKEYZH HAEKTP. KAAQAIOY
AYTOMATO START/STOP
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

NAS5 - 3 ceramic piston pump

2 x detergent injector

PYOMIZH POHZ

1 x detergent injector

©Nilfisk’

MC 5M-220/1130 MC 5M-220/1130 MC 5M-200/1000

FA 400/3/50 EU XT 400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU
107146721 107146722 107146727
° °
° ° °
.
. . .
° o .
. )
° ° .
° ° °
° . °
. . .
° o °
. ) °
° °
° °

MC 5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50 EU

107146728
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Technical specifications

MIEZH ANTAIAZ (BAR/MPA)

AYNAMH KAGAPIZMOY (KG/FORCE)
ANTAIA (RPM)

IZXYZ (KW)

HAEKTPIKH TPO®OAOZIA (V/~/HZ/A)
POH NEPOY gmax/qiec (L/H)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

MEFE@OZ AKPODYZIOY

METIZTH ©EPMOKPAZIA EIZOAOQY (°C)
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (MM)
SUCTION HEIGHT DRY (M)

BAPOX (KG)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

Technical specifications

MIEZH ANTAIAZ (BAR/MPA)

AYNAMH KAGAPIZMOY (KG/FORCE)
ANTAIA (RPM)

IZXYZ (KW)

HAEKTPIKH TPO®OAOZIA (V/~/HZ/A)
POH NEPOY gmax/qiec (L/H)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

MEFE©OZ AKPODYZIOY

METIZTH ©EPMOKPAZIA EIZOAOQY (°C)
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

MHKOZ X NAATOZ X YWOZ (MM)
SUCTION HEIGHT DRY (M)

BAPOZ (KG)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

Technical specifications

MIESH ANTAIAS (BAR/MPA)

AYNAMH KAGAPIZMOY (KG/FORCE)
ANTAIA (RPM)

IZXYS (KW)

HAEKTPIKH TPO®OAOSIA (V/~HZ/A)

©Nilfisk’

MC 5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

180/18
4.1
1450
4.8
400/3/50/8.5
840/760
5
.0400
60
3
735x570x1020
1
66
5

MC 5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.6
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1050/960
5
.0500
60
3
735x570x1020
1
73
5

MC 5M-220/1130
FA 400/3/50 EU

220/22
6.2
1450
7.4
400/3/50/13.3

MC 5M-180/840 XT
400/3/50 EU

180/18
4.1
1450
4.8
400/3/50/8.5
840/760
5
.0400
60
3
890x570x1020
1
72
5

MC 5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.6
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1050/960
5
.0500
60
3
890x570x1020
1
78
5

MC 5M-220/1130
XT 400/3/50 EU

220/22
6.2
1450
7.4
400/3/50/13.3

MC 5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.6
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1050/960
5
.0500
60
3
735x570x1020
1
73
5

MC 5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

220/22
6.2
1450
7.4
400/3/50/13.3
1130/1040
5
.0530
60
3
735x570x1020
1
78
5

MC 5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.3
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Technical specifications

POH NEPOY gmax/qiec (L/H)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

MEFE@OZ AKPODYZIOY

MEFIZTH ©EPMOKPAZIA EIZOAQY (°C)
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

MHKOZ X NAATOZ X YWOZ (MM)
SUCTION HEIGHT DRY (M)

BAPOZX (KG)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

Technical specifications

MIEZH ANTAIAZ (BAR/MPA)

AYNAMH KAGAPIZMOY (KG/FORCE)
ANTAIA (RPM)

IZXYZ (KW)

HAEKTPIKH TPO®OAOZIA (V/~/HZ/A)
POH NEPOY gmax/qiec (L/H)

MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)

MEFE@OZ AKPODYZIOY

METIZTH ©EPMOKPAZIA EIZOAOQY (°C)
KEPAMIKA EMBOAA

MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (MM)
SUCTION HEIGHT DRY (M)

BAPOX (KG)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT

w HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8

Special Nozzle

CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

5004

15861

MC 5M-220/1130
FA 400/3/50 EU

1130/1040
5
.0530

60

3
735x570x1020

1

79

Min.
required

MC 5M-220/1130
XT 400/3/50 EU

MC 5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU

1130/1040 1000/940
5 5
.0530 .0500
60 60
3 3
890x570x1020 735x570x1020
1 1
85 71

5 5

MC 5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.3
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1000/940
5
.0500
60
3
890x570x1020
1
76
5

MC
5M-180/840 MC

5M-200/1050
XT 49350 400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU
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16809



@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

Y

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

-

iﬁﬁ"'

VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8

Hose and Connection

HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA
‘ 3
. b

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

High Pressure Male Coupling

‘ ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8
-

ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS.

©Nilfisk’

Min MC 5M-180/840 MC

Ref. no. N 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050

required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
2802696 1 o o o
18430 1 o o o
5888 1 o o o
101118105 0 o o o
106411177 1 o o o
106411179 1 o o o
106411178 1 o o o
106411184 1 o o o
6465 1 o s o
66159 0 o s o
6401067 1 o o o
66161 0 o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840

Accessories Ref. no. . 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050

required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
«’f" GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 1 o o o

-

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1 o o o
NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669 1 o o o

High Pressure Female Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 66160 0 o o o

l ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE 66162 0

M21X1.5 ° ° °
COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718 1 o o o
[ 1]
il HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 . . .
.:5-:1-.:%1
, QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1 ° ° °
Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT
g HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT 2504 1 o o
g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT 7813 1 o
Standard Nozzle 15° 1/8” NPT
-~
S ol HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8 41394 0 o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

F
@ NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT
L

Abrasive Blasting

.;I ARMEX-POWDER

LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05

A< LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05
“‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.
AN
%,  SANDPLUGERAND HOSE VSB
SUPER BLAST 25KG
BOYPTZES KAGAPIZMOY

- BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

-

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

8097

5218617

6401233

6401364

6402317

6400375

8379

10356

14202

6400088

6400087

Min.
required

MC

5M-163/840 oA aB0/Ba0 5M.20011050
400/3/50 EU o 400/3/50 EU
o o
o o o
.
o
. .
o o o
o o o
. . .
o o o
. . .
o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8

HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8

Liquid Sprayer

8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

E=OMNAIZMOZ ANO®PAZEQN

o DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M HOSE

“ 1

/‘_' L DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8
“.a

/‘_ L DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

Q
<
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

15440

17387

25598

7110005

7110010

7110020

6401266

2800084

2800894

301002490

301002491

Min.
required

1

1

MC MC

5M-180/840
5M-200/1050
XT 49350 400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

[0} [0}

e}
o o o
(¢} (¢} (¢}
o o o
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}

(¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories Ref. no Min. 5M-1,\g%/840 5""'1'\?3%/840 5M-2'2J/IOC/1 050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M 301002492 1 o o o
& PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4 46921 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M 106403072 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M 106403073 0 ° ° °
4 PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918 0 o o o
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050 48872 1 o
"« TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 1 o o
"« TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1 o
®IATPA EIZAFQrHE
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041 1 o o o
' SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o
_lrﬂ ~ SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT 106403165 1 o o o
? _ SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA 106403142 1 o o o
W
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

WATER BRAKE TANK KIT

WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE

NOIXH FLEXOPOWER

L 4

e

FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

AAZTIXA NOY AEN AOGHNOYN ZHMAAIA, DN10

@ 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD
N
ONilfisk’

Min MC 5M-180/840 MC

Ref. no. N 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050

required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
61256 1 o o o
106403144 1 o o o

301000173 1 ° °

107145802 0 o o o
63251 0 o o o
106402282 1 o ® o
106408229 0 o o o
106402281 1 o ® o
106408219 0 o . o
106408228 0 o o o
106408227 0 . . o
1401991 1 o 5 o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

25 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD

30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD

s/  HOSEDN1010M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD

HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NIEZHZ, DN10

2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

3 M2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

5M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

25 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

50 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH

Q0000 0 0

Q
<
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

1402007

1402015

6101767

1401983

1402924

1402932

1402940

1402080

1402098

1402759

6101766

Min.
required

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

o HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL.

Q HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm
Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL.
J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8
2Y2THMA ZYNAEzHZ ERGO

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT

=2 &3

0
@)

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

00

©Nilfisk’

MC

1402916 1 o o o
1402064 1 o o o
1402072 1 o o o
1405569 1 o o o
101405770 1 o o °
301001100 1 o
301001101 1 o o o
1405666 1 o o o
106402075 1 o o o)
101119496 1 . . .
101119499 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16809



@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

=,
g Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.
AAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN12

10 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

@ 15 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

MNEPIZTPO®IKEZ BOYPTZEZ
. BRISTLE. LONG
- NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY
SN’
o<

ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM

€

/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM

-

& MMPOYTZINH TPIXA, ZKAHPH
o
ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

1600493

1603101

1609325

1801075

4810219

4810213

4810214

6401431

6401432

6400019

6400018

6401433

Min.
required

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC

, MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Accessories Ref. no. - 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
Special Lance
/ CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016 1 o o o
w
<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193 1 o o o
UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036 1 o o o
L™
A
KONTEZ AOMXEZ
~<¢ DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505 6400113 0 o
V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402150 1 o o o
/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 1 o o o
Hose Reel
JI"F) CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 1 ° ° °
Y Spe
HOSE REEL COMPLETE 106403143 0 o o o
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170 1 o o o
HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M S ; R R

HOSE
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories Ref. no Min. 5M-1,\g%/840 5""'1'\?3%/840 5M-2'2J/IOC/1 050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
EZOMNAIZMOZ XHMIKQN
=
*{: 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1
-

03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 1 ° ° °
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L 106408164 1 o

|

g DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o o o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 o o o
> EXTENSION HOSE 30 CM WITH ERGO
/ S 301001311 1 o
-
=
. FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS 6401245 1 o o o
"

FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS 6401242 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S 6401243 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244 1 o o o
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o o o

r 4

o

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

t. NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO HF 0950

MNIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

F SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPOMATIKH ENAEI=H

o i NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

#

o '-' NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

MNAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN6
Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL
L

Other

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106408236

106403122

101119484

106402190

101119738

101119741

101119742

106402425

301002275

101406175

Min.
required

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

MC

MC
5M-180/840
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU
o
L] L]
o o
[©) [©)
L]
°
o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
5M-180/840 MC

5M-200/1050
XT 49350 400/3/50 EU

0 CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM 106403160 1 o o o

. MC
Min. ' 5\1.180/840

Accessories Ref. no. g
required - 400/3/50 EU

FRONT WHEEL KIT 106403145 0 o o o

SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 1 o o o

AOIXH TURBOHAMMER

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 106403002 1 © O

g&lSJEE)BOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 106402292 0

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500

106402291 1 o
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 446403003 1 ©
ANOMXH TORNADO
/ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 o o L
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o
¢
NOI'XH POWERSPEED VARIO
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500 106403023 1 o
4
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0500 106403093 1
P4
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0530
7

AOIrXH UNIVERSAL

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

rd

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

7~

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL

External Control Unit
LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5
KAGAPIZMOXZ AAMEAQN

_ HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H
™
L

7F HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES
&

[

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403094

106403032

106403033

106403031

106403030

106403036

106403035

106403034

106403166

106403187

106403157

MC 5M PA-FA

5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories Ref. no Min. gy 1807840 5H-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
Yy
& HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O 106403159 0 ©
ﬁ NOZZL
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
MC MC MC
. Min. 5M-200/1050 @ 5M-200/1050
Accessories Ref.no. required  FA400/3/50 ~ XT 400/3/50 2ol 130
EU EU
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT
Q HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8 5004 0
Special Nozzle
3 &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE 15861 1 o o o
.
/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M 2802696 1 o o o
NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430 1 o o o
%ﬂ)ﬁ‘fﬁ VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8 5888 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE 101118105 0 o o o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o o o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 1 o o o
&
= k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 1 o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

.

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

High Pressure Male Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8

6

eI ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE
1 ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS.
’f‘ GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4
-

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

High Pressure Female Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

M21X1.5

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

. ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE

&/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 40013750 XT 400/3/50 2201130
106411184 1 o o .
6465 1 o o o
66159 0 o o .
6401067 1 o o o
66161 0 ° o .
1311 1 o o o
1600659 1 ° o .
1604669 1 o o o
66160 0 o o .
66162 0 o o .
1718 1 o o .
61369 1 . . 5
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

.- N QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT

Standard Nozzle 15° 1/8” NPT

S ol HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8

A@ NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT

Abrasive Blasting

= ARMEX-POWDER
LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
A" LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05
"‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.
{ “" SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

SUPER BLAST 25KG
BOYPTZEZ KAGAPIZMOY

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

. MC
Min.  5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
Ref.no.  required FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 =~ 2M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
EU EU
1602945 1 o o .
2504 1
7813 1 o o
41394 0 o o o
8097 0
5218617 1 o o .
6401233 1 o g o
6401364 1 o o o
6402317 0
6400375 1 o o .
8379 1 o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

. MC
. Min.  5M-200/1050  5M-200/1050
Accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 %6?3?/%’3 Ef?
EU EU

- BRUSH INSERT 10356 1 o o o

o
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE 14202 1 o o o
WASH BRUSH L1550 MM 6400088 1 o o o
¥
Ls
rd
WASH BRUSH L2350 MM 6400087 1 o o o
=

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT

M HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8 15440 1
.ﬁ
» HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8 17387 1 o o
Liquid Sprayer
\
D'I'|I
\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT 25598 1 o o o
LIQUID SPRAYER 5S 7110005 1 o o o
LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP 7110010 1 o o o
LIQUID SPRAYER 20S 7110020 1 o o o

E=OMNAIZMOZ ANO®PAZEQN

o DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M HOSE 6401266 1 o o o

ONilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

Accessories Ref. no.

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8 2800084 1 o o o

DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8 2800894 1 o

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M 301002491 1 o o o

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M 301002492 1 o o o

)
}
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M 301002490 1 o o o
@

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4 46921 0 o o o

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M 106403072 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M 106403073 0 o o o
‘& PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918 0 o o o
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1 o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050 48872 1 o o
‘r TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 1
" TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1 o o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

QOIATPA EIZAFQIrHz
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL
m 1 SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT

? . SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA
o

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

[ WATER BRAKE TANK KIT
* @  WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
NOIXH FLEXOPOWER

' FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 40013750 XT 400/3/50 2201130
1104041 1 o o 5
1604461 1 o o o
106403165 1 ° o .
106403142 1 o o o
61256 1 ° o .
106403144 1 o o o
301000173 1
107145802 0 o o o
63251 0 o o .
106402282 1 o o .
106408229 0 o o .
106402281 1 o o .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU EU
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o o o
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 o o o
’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 o o o
’
AAZTIXA MOY AEN A®HNOYN ZHMAAIA, DN10
20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1401991 1 o o o
25 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1402007 1 o o o
r = _Ha\
! J’) 30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1402015 1 o o o
'&u.#) HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD 6101767 1 o o o
@ 2 HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD 1401983 1 o o o
&

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NMIEZHZ, DN10

2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402924 1 o o o

3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932 1 o o o

O 5M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402940 1 o o

25M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402080 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

50 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH

HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL.

HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm

M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

0020000

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL.
J HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8
ZYZTHMA ZYNAEZHZ ERGO

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 40013750 XT 400/3/50 2201130
1402008 1 o .
1402759 1 o o .
6101766 1 o o .
1402916 1 ° g o
1402064 1 o o .
1402072 1 o o .
1405569 1 o o o

101405770 1 . o .

301001100 1 .

301001101 1 o o °
1405666 1 o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

=2 3

@)
O

i &)

00

Accessories

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN12

S
-

10 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

15 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

NEPIZTPO®IKEZ BOYPTZEZ

2

BRISTLE. LONG

NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

1603101

1609325

1801075

4810219

4810213

4810214

6401431

6401432

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU EU
<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 1 o o o
4
_ / ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 1 o o o
MMPOYTZINH TPIXA, ZKAHPH 6401433 0 o o o
Special Lance
[ CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016 1 o o o
w
g
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE 6401193 1 o o o
/
UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065 6400036 1 o o o
=
oA
KONTEZ AOIXExz
~4 DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505 6400113 0 o o
V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402150 1 o o o
/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 1 o o o
Hose Reel
J |! i"l."f '_',i' CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 1 o o o
Lg=Cy
L=

& HOSE REEL COMPLETE 106403143 0 o o o
@ i I
NIITIS
i
k=
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE

HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8

HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M
HOSE

E=OMNAIZMOZ XHMIKQN

02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

03 INJECTOR COMPLETE

BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L

DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

>
3 EXTENSION HOSE 30 CM WITH ERGO
COUPLINGS

FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS

FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS

FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403168

6400170

106403131

6401246

6401247

106408164

107141635

106403162

301001311

6401245

6401242

6401243

Min.

required

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

MC
5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC

MC
5M-200/1050
5M-220/1130
XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU
o
o o
o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o
o o
o o
o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU

q FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244 1 o o o
4

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

Accessories Ref. no.

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o o o

<

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o o o

l NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO HF 0950 106408236 0 o o o
MIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 J J L

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 1 o o o

F SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 1 o o o

TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPQMATIKH ENAEI=H

o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1

o '_, NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 o U

o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1 U
NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL. 106402425 1 o o o

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NIEZHZ, DN6

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

Accessories Ref. no.

HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1
! '

Other
a CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM 106403160 1 o o o
ﬁ FRONT WHEEL KIT 106403145 0 o o o
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 1 o o o
AOIXH TURBOHAMMER

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 106403002 1

'(IJ'El;J&_IE)BOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 106402292 0 ©

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500

106402291 1 o o
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 106403003 1 ° .
ANOMXH TORNADO
/ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o o
L4
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 L L L
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o

L4

AOIXH POWERSPEED VARIO

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU EU
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500 106403023 1 o
¥
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0500 106403093 1 o o
¥
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0530 106403094 1 o
¥
AOIXH UNIVERSAL
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 1 o o o
/
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403031 1 o o o
i
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403030 1 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZ 106403036 1 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOzZZ 106403035 1 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL 106403034 1 o o o
External Control Unit
LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5 106403166 1 o o o

KAGAPIZMOZ AAMEAQN

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU
HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H 106403187 0
HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES 106403157 0 o o o

HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O

*"U |

NOZZL 106403159 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
MC MC MC
. Min. 5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130
Accessories Ref.no. required  FA400/3/50 ~ XT 400/3/50 201900
EU EU
Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT
Q HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8 5004 0
Special Nozzle
2 &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE 15861 1 o o o
o>
/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M 2802696 1 o o o
NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430 1 o o o
%‘ﬁ‘fﬁ VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8 5888 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE 101118105 0 o o o

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA

@
2 k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

High Pressure Male Coupling

‘ ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8

-~ ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE

n

-
e
!

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS.

-~

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4

-

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

High Pressure Female Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5

ONilfisk’

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 4003750 XT 400/3/50 203000
106411179 1 o o .
106411178 1 o g o
106411184 1 o o .

6465 1 o o o
66159 0 o o .
6401067 1 o o o
66161 0 ° o .
1311 1 o o o
1600659 1 ° o .
1604669 1 o o o
66160 0 o o .
66162 0 o o .
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

w COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

L 1
&/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

L. o QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT

g HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT
g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT

Standard Nozzle 15° 1/8” NPT

S ol HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8

A@ NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT

Abrasive Blasting

._;I ARMEX-POWDER
LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
A LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05

"‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

©Nilfisk’

MC
Min. 5M-220/1130
Ref. no. required ~ FA 400/3/50
EU
1718 1 ©
61369 1 °
1602945 1 °©
2504 1
7813 1
41394 0 ©
8097 0
5218617 1 °©
6401233 1 ©
6401364 1 °©
6402317 0

MC

MC
5M-220/1130
5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU

o o

° °

o o

o

o o

o o

o o

o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16809



@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

{‘3‘ SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

SUPER BLAST 25KG
BOYPTZEZ KAGAPIZMOY

- BRUSH INSERT

o
% WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM
L

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT

HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8

HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8
Liquid Sprayer

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT
LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 4003750 XT 400/3/50 203000
6400375 1 o o .
8379 1 o o o
10356 1 ° o .
14202 1 o o o
6400088 1 ° o .
6400087 1 o o o
15440 1
17387 1 o
25508 1 o o .
7110005 1 o o o
7110010 1 o o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

. MC
. Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130
Accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 %‘j&%’g %OS
EU EU
L
ﬂ LIQUID SPRAYER 20S 7110020 1 o o o
EZOMNAIZMOZ AMIO®PAZEQN
o DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M HOSE 6401266 1 o o o
- 1
'/‘ %. DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8 2800084 1 o o o
- 1

"/‘ &. DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8 2800894 1 o o
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M 301002490 1 o o o
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M 301002491 1 o o o
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M 301002492 1 o o o
& PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4 46921 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M 106403072 0 o o o
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M 106403073 0 o o o
4 PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918 0 o o o

NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1 o o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050

" TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040
‘r TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050
DIATPA EIZAFQrHz

CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM

' SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL
¥,

SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT
SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

[ WATER BRAKE TANK KIT
‘ @ WATER FILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
AOIXH FLEXOPOWER

' FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 4003750 XT 400/3/50 203000
48872 1 .
65437 1

301001108 1 o
1104041 1 o o o
1604461 1 o o .

106403165 1 o o o

106403142 1 o o .
61256 1 o o o

106403144 1 o o .

301000173 1

107145802 0 o o .
63251 0 o o .
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ.

FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

AAZTIXA NOY AEN AOHNOYN ZHMAAIA, DN10

20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD

25M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD

30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD

HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD

HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD

RN
@Jy)
N

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN10

/O\ 2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

106402282

106408229

106402281

106408219

106408228

106408227

1401991

1402007

1402015

6101767

1401983

1402924

MC 5M PA-FA

5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Accessories Ref.no.  equired FA 4003750 XT 400/3/50 203000

’O\ 3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932 1 o ° o
O 5M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402940 1 o o o
O 25M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402080 1 o ° o
Q 30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402098 1 o o o
g 50 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402759 1 o ° o
Q HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766 1 o o o
o HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL. 1402916 1 o ° o
p HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm 1402064 1 o o o
Q M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402072 1 o ° o

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8 1405569 1 o o o

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL. 101405770 1 L o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

o

-

Accessories

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8

ZYZTHMA ZYNAEZHZ ERGO

=2 3

0
@)

i &)

00

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L

PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT.

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ NMIEZHZ, DN12

©
©

10 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

15 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 4003750 XT 400/3/50 203000
301001100 1 o
301001101 1 o . .
1405666 1 o o .
106402075 1 o o °
101119496 1 . . .
101119499 1 ° o °
1600493 1 o o o
1603101 1 o o °
1609325 1 o o .
1801075 0 o o .
4810219 0 o o .
4810213 0 o g o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories
Q 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12
MNEPIZTPO®IKEZ BOYPTZEXZ

. BRISTLE. LONG

‘“} NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY
Sk’

ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM

€

/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM

€

MIMPOYTZINH TPIXA, ZKAHPH
Special Lance

L

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065
“~

A
KONTEZ AOIXExX

~ DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4810214

6401431

6401432

6400019

6400018

6401433

6402016

6401193

6400036

6400113

106402150

Min.
required

MC
5M-220/1130
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC
5M-220/1130
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC MC
. Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130
Accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 %6?3?/%’3 %Ol?
EU EU
/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM 106402151 1 o o o
Hose Reel
CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN 6401094 1 ° ° °
HOSE REEL COMPLETE 106403143 0 o o o
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170 1 o o o
HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M 106403131 ; . . .
HOSE
EZOMNAIZMOZ XHMIKQN
=
1 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 1 o o o
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L 106408164 1 o o o
|
g DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o o o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 o o o
> EXTENSION HOSE 30 CM WITH ERGO
/ COUPLINGS 301001311 1 © ©
e

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-200/1000
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU EU
FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS 6401245 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS 6401242 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S 6401243 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244 1 o o o
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o o o
V4
&
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o o o
>
t. NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO HF 0950 106408236 0 o o o
MIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 (] (] (]
REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 1 o o o

F SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 1 o o o

TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPOMATIKH ENAEI=H

o i NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW

r
@
s

NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

@

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN6
Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL

CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM
FRONT WHEEL KIT

SIDE BAR COMPL.

AOIXH TURBOHAMMER

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11
0550

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500

AOMXH TORNADO

-

TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101119741

101119742

106402425

301002275

101406175

106403160

106403145

106402110

106403002
106402292
106402291
106403003

106403013

Min.
required

MC
5M-220/1130
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC MC
5M-220/1130
5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU
)
L]
o o
o
o o
[©) [©)
o o
o
(o)
o
o o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-200/1000
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o o o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 ° ° o
¢
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o

L4

AOIXH POWERSPEED VARIO

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500 106403023 1 o
¥

/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0500 106403093 1 o
4

/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0530 106403094 1 o o
7

AOI'XH UNIVERSAL

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT 106403033 1 o o o
=
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403031 1 o o o
=
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT = 106403030 1 o o o
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzzZ 106403036 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL
External Control Unit
LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5

KAGAPIZMOZ AAMEAQN

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O
NOzZzZL

e.
*"U 0

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Standard Nozzle 50° 1/8” NPT
. HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8
Special Nozzle

CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403166

106403187

MC MC

Min.  5M-220/1130 = 5M-220/1130 MC

required | FA4Q0/3/50 | XT 400/3/50 Su-20011900
106403035 1 ° o .
106403034 1 0 o o
1 o o o
0 o
106403157 0 o o o
106403159 0 0 o o

MC
Min. 5M-200/1000

Ref. no. required = XT 400/3/50
EU
5004 0
15861 1 °
2802696 1 ©
18430 1 ©
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
A—’
wo VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8 5888 1 o
Hose and Connection
HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE 101118105 0 o

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 1 o

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184 1 o

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 1 o
@ B
L] k.

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465 1 o

High Pressure Male Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o

é
-Dmemmf T ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 1 °

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 1 o

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669 1 o

High Pressure Female Coupling

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 66160 0 o

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718 1 o

l ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE M21X1.5 66162 0 o

') HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 L

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1 o

-

Standard Nozzle 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT 2504 1

HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT 7813 1 o

Standard Nozzle 15° 1/8” NPT

-

S ol HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8 41394 0 o

‘g NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT 8097 0

Abrasive Blasting

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

.;I ARMEX-POWDER
LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
A LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05

"‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

A
4. SANDPLUGER AND HOSE VSB
SUPER BLAST 25KG
BOYPTZEZ KAGAPIZMOY

BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

¥

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

-

Standard Nozzle 0° 1/8” NPT

-
w HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8
e
e
b, - HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

5218617

6401233

6401364

6402317

6400375

8379

10356

14202

6400088

6400087

15440

17387

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50

EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

Liquid Sprayer

\
D:“I
\I = ! 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S
LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

E=OMNAIZMOZ ANO®PAZEQN

DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M HOSE

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

O
L& ¥
“at

Ly
./‘ . t., DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M
O PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

\.'

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

25598

7110005

7110010

7110020

6401266

2800084

2800894

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

Min.
required

MC

5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50

EU
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M 106403073 0 o
¥ PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN 46918 0 o
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050 48872 1 o
"« TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 1
"« TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1 o
®IATPA EIZAFQrHE
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 uM 1104041 1 o
' SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o
_lrﬂ ~ SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT 106403165 1 o
? _ SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA 106403142 1 o
W
SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE 61256 1 °
[ WATER BRAKE TANK KIT 106403144 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
wf @ WATERFILTER 50uM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 1
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o
AOTXH FLEXOPOWER
& FLEXOPOWER HOUSE F.NZ 1/8 OUTS. THREAD 63251 0 o
v FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106402282 1 °
’
' FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o
’
v FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZ. 106402281 1 °
’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o
e FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 o
’
g FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 .

AAZTIXA NOY AEN A®GHNOYN ZHMAAIA, DN10

@ 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1401991 1 o

25 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1402007 1 o
4 = _Ha\
r@ Jz)) 30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 FOOD 1402015 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC

. Min.  5M-200/1000

Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
() HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAU-FOOD 6101767 1 o
Q} HOSE DN10 15 M 2W 3/8X3/8 GRAY-FOOD 1401983 1 o

Py
AASTIXA YWHAHE MNIEZHE, DN10

C\ 2 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402924 1 o
O 3 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402932 1 °
O 5M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402940 1 o
0 25 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402080 1 °
Q 30 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402098 1 o
Q 50 M 2 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10 1402759 1 °
Q HOSE DN10 10 M 2W 3/8X3/8 INCH 6101766 1 o
o HP HOSE 3/8INCH 1M DN10. COMPL. 1402916 1 °
Q HP HOSE DN10 150DEG L15000mm 1402064 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

@

Accessories

M 20 WIRE HOSE 3/8 DN10

NAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN8

4%

Q

-

10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8

2Y2THMA ZYNAEzZHZ ERGO

Bl 0T <383 €I

COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

ERGO COUPLING KIT

HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT

Nippel F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH

NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

1402072

1405569

101405770

301001100

301001101

1405666

106402075

101119496

101119499

1600493

1603101

MC
Min. 5M-200/1000
required = XT 400/3/50
EU
1 o)
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 °
1 o
1 o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
%
‘ \"‘ 4
7 4 NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 1 o
<
N
PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT. 1801075 0 o
AASTIXA YWHAHE MIESHE, DN12
@ 10 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12 4810219 0 o
@ 15 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12 4810213 0 o
Q 20 M 2 WIRE HOSE 1/2 DN12 4810214 0 o
MEPIZTPO®DIKES BOYPTZES
' BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 1 o
Ry NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 1 o
Sk’
o<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 1 o
[ 4
_ / ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 1 o
& MMPOYTZINH TPIXA, SKAHPH 6401433 0 o
Special Lance
/ CURVED LANCE L1090 MM 6402016 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO
MC

Accessories

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

A
KONTEXZ AOIXExZ

DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505

~4

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

Hose Reel

3 HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8

'\- HOSEREEL BLUE.PAINT RETRACTAB.W/20M HOSE

E=OMNAIZMOZ XHMIKQN
=

*.- 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

MC 5M PA-FA

5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50
EU

Min.
Ref. no. required

6401193

6400036 1

6400113

106402150

106402151

6401094

106403143

106403168

6400170

106403131 1

6401246 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16809



@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 1 o
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L 106408164 1 o
|
g DETERGENT BOTTLE 2.5 L 107141635 0 o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 o
EXTENSION HOSE 30 CM WITH ERGO COUPLINGS 301001311 1 o
FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS 6401245 1 o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS 6401242 1 °
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S 6401243 1 o
FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244 1 °
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o
r 4
i
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o
r
5 NILFISK FOAMSPRAYER VARIO HF 0950 106408236 0 o

NIZTOAIA ZKANAAAHZ

©Nilfisk’
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 .
- REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 1 o

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 1 o

TORNADO AKPO®YZIO ME XPOQMATIKH ENAEI=H

o ﬁ NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1
o ’-' NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 L
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL. 106402425 1 o

AAZTIXA YWHAHZ MIEZHZ, DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1 o

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0 .
L]
Other
a CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM 106403160 1 o
Q FRONT WHEEL KIT 106403145 0 o
—
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

MC
. Min.  5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. required  XT 400/3/50
EU
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 1 o
AOFXH TURBOHAMMER
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 STRAIGHT W12 0400 106403002 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0550 106402292 0
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 STRAIGHT W11 0500 106402291 1 o
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1130 STRAIGHT W12 0500 106403003 1 .
AOFXH TORNADO
~ TORNADO PLUS 630 STRAIGHT W/O NOZZLE 106403013 1 o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403011 1 o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 o
+
~ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o
+
AOFXH POWERSPEED VARIO
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500 106403023 1 °
rd
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0500 106403093 1 o
¥
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 1090 BEND 0530 106403094 1
rd
AOTXH UNIVERSAL
= UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT 106403032 1 o
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@opntd TTAUCTIKA PnxavhipaTa UPnAng Trieong

MC 5M PA-FA

Kalvotopo, JEgaiag KaTnyopiag TTAUCTIKO KPUOU VEPOU HE EPYOVOUIKO KAl AVOEKTIKO OXEDIATUO

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O NOZZ STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O NOZZLE STRAIGHT

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940 BEND W/O NOzZzZ

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1080 BEND W/O NOZZ

_

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 1230 BEND W/O NOZZL
External Control Unit
LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5

KAGAPIZMOZ AAMEAQN

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M @500 W/WHEELS W/O NOZZL

e..
Q“‘U A}

e N, M

EU
106403033 1 o
106403031 1 o
106403030 1 o
106403036 1 o
106403035 1 o
106403034 1 o
106403166 1 o
106403187 0 o
106403157 0 o
106403159 0 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16809



